LUA opring riing vressage onow
April 19, 2008
Judge Jean Thornton "r"

Time # Rider's Name Horse's Name Pony Score Percentage Placing
ADS Driving Preliminary Level Test 1
8:00 9 Francine Lucas Bella
First Level Test 1
8:08 15  Karin Rychak Bossa Nova
First Level Test 3
8:15 19  Nancy Cole Paraselene
First Level Test 2
8:22 16  Pat Cason Brownie
First Level Test 3 (cont'd)
8:30 15  Karin Rychak Bossa Nova
First Level Test 4
8:37 19  Nancy Cole Paraselene
Equitation Adult - WTC
8:45 15  Karin Rychak Bossa Nova
19 Nancy Cole Paraselene
16 Pat Cason Brownie
Third Level Test 1
9:00 21 Star Lewis GulfCoast
ADS Driving Preliminary Level Test 1
9:08 20  Francine Lucas Lucy
Equitation JYR - WT
9:15 23 Ashlyn Paviock Cowgirl Maple
24  Jordan Gandy Sebastian X
Introductory Level A JYR
9:30 25 Alexuandra Perry My Boomerang Love
9:36 23 Ashlyn Pavlock Cowgirl Maple
9:42 24  Jordan Gandy Sebastian X
9:48 27  Kaila Johnson Grand Finale
9:54 29 Lauren Shanks Killian Killabrew




10:00

10:15
10:21
27

10:33
10:39

10:45
10:51
10:57
11:03
11:09

11:15
11:21
11:27

11:33

11:40

12:24

55
29
32

25
57

27
23
24
25
29

29
32
55

34

34
33
35
37

LDA Spring rling vressage snow
April 19, 2008
Judge Jean Thornton "r"

Break

Introductory Level A Novice

Carissa Saus Sheba Ann

Lauren Shanks Killian Killabrew

Suzanne Price Dream Come True

Introductory Level A Open

Alexuandra Perry My Boomerang Love

Holly Winklejohn ~ Teddy Tin Man

Introductory Level B JYR

Kaila Johnson Grand Finale

Ashlyn Pavlock Cowgirl Maple

Jordan Gandy Sebastian X

Alexuandra Perry My Boomerang Love

Lauren Shanks Killian Killabrew

Introductory Level B Novice

Lauren Shanks Killian Killabrew
Suzanne Price Dream Come True
Carissa Saus Sheba Ann

Sport Horse Breeding

Kristina Higgins Bella's Truth

Lunch

Quadrille

Kristina Higgins Spots n Nots Quadrille
Brooke Pickard Spots n Nots Quadrille
Leigha Heverly Spots n Nots Quadrille

Emily Arrington Spots n Nots Quadrille
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Jody Harwood

Alexuandra Perry My Boomerang Love

Holly Winklejoh

Cali Turbeville

Lauren Turbeville  Krystal

Amber Keenan
Juliana Harris

Kaila Johnson

Training Level Test 1 Novice

LUA opring Fling Dressage onow

April 19, 2008
Judge Jean Thornton "r"

Introductory Level B Open

Cindy Lou Who

n  Teddy Tin Man

Leadline

Ccw

Training Level Test 1 JY

BlackJack

Gyspie X

Grand Finale

Amber Keenan

Kaila Johnson

Brittany Perry
Monica Snipes

Jody Harwood

Kristina Higgins
Juliana Harris

Amber Keenan

Alisha M. Marshall Cowgirl Maple

Brie Bird

Jody Harwood
Juliana Harris
Kristina Higgins

Monica Snipes

BlackJack

Grand Finale

Training Level Test 1 Open

Time in the Spotlight

Hannah-Belle X

Cindy Lou Who

Equitation JYR - WTC

Bella's Truth

Gyspie X

BlackJack

Break

Training Level Test 2 Open

Shatka Bear Stepnout

Cindy Lou Who

Gyspie X
Bella's Truth
Hannah-Belle X
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Judge Jean Thornton "r"

Training Level Test 3 Open

3:10 80 Brie Bird Shatka Bear Stepnout
317 75  Brittany Perry Time in the Spotlight
3:25 81 Brooke Pickard Eternal Lee A Ladi X
3:32 34 Kristina Higgins Bella's Truth
3:40 82 Mary O'Toole Orzellon X
3:47 84 Taylor Sawyer cw
3:55 85 Tifany Butterfield  Pass the Gavel

USEA Beginner Novice A
4:02 86 TinaWells Dallas

Training Level Test 4 Open
4:10 81 Brooke Pickard Eternal Lee A Ladi X
4:17 87 Emily Bradley Rapkyn
4:25 82 Mary O'Toole Orzellon X
4:32 84 Taylor Sawyer cw
4:40 85 Tifany Butterfield  Pass the Gavel
First Level Test1 JYR

4:47 87 Emily Bradley Rapkyn

USEA Beginner Novice B
4:55 86 TinaWells Dallas

First Level Champion

First Level Reserve Champ

Training Level Champion

Training Level Reserve Champ

Introductory Level Champion 21 and Under

Introductory Level Reserve Champ 21 and Under

Introductory Level Champion Adult

Introductory Level Reserve Champ Adult

High Score Test of Day Pony

High Score Test of Day Horse




